MONDAY
TIME
4:30
5:00
6:00
8:30
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

| V|
IMPACT

TUES-THURS
TIME
7:30
8:15
8:45
10:15
11:15
12:15
12:30
4:00
5:00
6:00
8:30
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

FRIDAY
TIME
7:00
8:00
8:45
9:00
10:30
11:00

IMPACT 2019 - WEEK 2

HIGH SCHOOL
Meet in Schools
Dinner

School Celebration
Head to Worship
WORSHIP

Family Groups
Late Night

Go to Rooms
Lights Out

HIGH SCHOOL
Breakfast

Meet in Schools
Recreation
Freetime

Lunch

Freetime

School Celebration
Freetime

Dinner

School Celebration
Head to Worship
WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Go to Rooms
Lights Out

HIGH SCHOOL
Pack-up / Clean-up
Breakfast

Meet in Schools
WORSHIP

School Celebration
Dismiss

TIME

TIME

TIME

4:30
5:15
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

8:15
9:00
10:00
10:30
12:15
1:00
2:00
3:15
4:00
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30

7:00
8:00
8:45
9:00
10:30
11:00

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Meet in Schools
School Celebration
Dinner

WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Schools - Goodnight
Go to Rooms

Lights Out

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Breakfast

School Celebration
Prep for Recreation
Recreation
Freetime

Lunch

School Celebration
Freetime

School Celebration
Dinner

WORSHIP

School Celebration
Late Night

Schools - Goodnight
Go to Rooms
Lights Out

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Pack-up / Clean-up
Breakfast

Meet in Schools
WORSHIP

School Celebration
Dismiss



