

IMPACT 2010 A	MEEK 2		
IMPACT 2019 - V	VEEK 2		
MONDAY	LUCH CCHOOL	TINAC	MIDDLE COUOOI
TIME	HIGH SCHOOL	TIME	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	Meet in Schools		Meet in Schools
	Dinner		School Celebration
	School Celebration		Dinner
	Head to Worship		WORSHIP
	WORSHIP		School Celebration
	Family Groups		Late Night
	Late Night		Schools - Goodnight
11:15	Go to Rooms		Go to Rooms
11:30	Lights Out	11:30	Lights Out
TUES-THURS			
TIME	HIGH SCHOOL	TIME	MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:30	Breakfast	8:15	Breakfast
8:15	Meet in Schools	9:00	School Celebration
8:45	Recreation	10:00	Prep for Recreation
10:15	Freetime	10:30	Recreation
11:15	Lunch	12:15	Freetime
12:15	Freetime	1:00	Lunch
12:30	School Celebration	2:00	School Celebration
4:00	Freetime	3:15	Freetime
5:00	Dinner	4:00	School Celebration
6:00	School Celebration	6:00	Dinner
8:30	Head to Worship	7:00	WORSHIP
8:45	WORSHIP	8:45	School Celebration
10:15	School Celebration	10:15	Late Night
10:45	Late Night		Schools - Goodnight
	Go to Rooms		Go to Rooms
11:30	Lights Out	11:30	Lights Out
	3		
FRIDAY			
TIME	HIGH SCHOOL	TIME	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	Pack-up / Clean-up		Pack-up / Clean-up
	Breakfast		Breakfast
	Meet in Schools		Meet in Schools
	WORSHIP		WORSHIP
	School Celebration		School Celebration
	Dismiss		Dismiss
11.00	Digitiigg	11.00	Disilliss